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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 57.52 * 27-Mar-10 Sokolowska Diana

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 01Wozniak, Zofia 58.66 121 1200

BRA 01Vieira, Ana 58.85 102 8000

58.8528.35

SUI 01Adriana, Bassi 58.86 93 6000

58.8628.12

CZE 01Muselova, Tereza 59.43 84 7000

59.4328.60

GR 02Giokari, Izampella 1:00.21 75 2016

AUT 01Ruttenstock, Franziska 1:00.37 66 4000

CYP 01Pagla, Chrysi 1:00.51 57 1106

1:00.5129.16

FIN 01Oura, Vilma 1:01.11 48 5012

POR 01Amador, Joana Costa 1:01.37 39 9000

1:01.3729.42

ISR 02Shoham, Noa 1:01.62 210 1000

1:01.6229.33

BUL 01Georgieva, Denitsa 1:02.33 111 3000

1:02.3330.10

BRA 02Jesus, Barbara X59.27  --- 8015

POL 01Kossakowska, Dominika X59.30  --- 1214

59.3028.70

POL 01Fiedkiewicz, Kornelia X1:00.19  --- 1217

1:00.1928.89

SUI 01Sharon, Marcoli X1:00.46  --- 6006

1:00.4629.11

AUT 02Dragovic, Mila X1:00.53  --- 4004

1:00.5329.13

POL 01Mazurkiewicz, Barbara X1:01.43  --- 1210

1:01.4329.59

GR 01Loukarea, Stavroula X1:01.76  --- 2012

1:01.7629.15

SUI 01Elena, Onieva Henrich X1:02.12  --- 6007

1:02.1229.49

CYP 02Nikolaidou, Ioli X1:02.23  --- 1107

1:02.2329.62

FIN 02Kallio, Anniina X1:02.34  --- 5010

1:02.3429.94

CYP 02Agathokleous, Afroditi X1:02.41  --- 1114

1:02.4129.35

FIN 02Silvennoinen, Sini X1:02.82  --- 5013

GR 01Papagianni, Georgia XNS  --- 2013
 
Event 2  Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 51.51 * 12-Apr-14 Souza Felipe

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BRA 00Peixoto, Lucas 51.91 121 8001

51.9125.11

POL 00Kraska, Jakub 52.14 102 1201

52.1425.41

SUI 01Noe, Ponti 53.73 93 6001

53.7326.19

CZE 00Svoboda, Kristian 53.85 84 7001

GR 00Zafeiropoulos, Athanasios 53.86 75 2001

53.8626.48
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 1

(Event 2  Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POR 00Castro, Joao Cruz 54.04 66 9001

54.0426.01

ISR 00Ribinski, David 54.46 57 1001

54.4625.89

BUL 01Almadzhiev, Ivan 54.86 48 3001

54.8625.87

CYP 00Zotiadis, Georgios 55.33 39 1100

55.3326.55

AUT 00Lechner, Maximilian 55.79 210 4001

55.7926.30

FIN 00Lehtonen, Teemu 56.43 111 5014

56.4326.49

ISR 00Fridman, Stiven X53.23  --- 1012

53.2326.02

POL 00Sadlowski, Piotr X53.34  --- 1218

53.3425.92

AUT 00Muehlhans, Christoph X54.07  --- 4012

54.0725.81

BRA 00Pena, Joao Victor X54.24  --- 8003

54.2426.34

SUI 00Dario, Xhanino X54.54  --- 6012

POL 00Smolinski, Jakub X54.85  --- 1211

54.8526.22

CYP 00Mitsides, Konstantinos X55.15  --- 1111

CYP 00Kalavas, Panagiotis X55.55  --- 1104

55.5526.47

CYP 00Iakovidis, Markos X55.77  --- 1112

55.7727.00

FIN 00Egorov, Kirill X56.74  --- 5007

56.7427.29

FIN 00Kuusisto, Jaakko X58.44  --- 5011
 
Event 3  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MULTINATION: 2:17.07 * 12-Apr-14 Kolesnykova Maryna

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

GR 01Andrikopoulou, Gkila Efthymia 2:22.11 121 2003

2:22.111:44.941:08.6333.13

CZE 01Matoskova, Katerina 2:23.05 102 7002

2:23.051:46.431:09.6233.17

POL 01Wisniewska, Oliwia 2:24.17 93 1202

2:24.171:46.761:09.5933.18

AUT 01Kahler, Marlene 2:25.50 84 4002

2:25.501:47.031:09.2432.74

SUI 01Meret, Walt 2:27.46 75 6002

2:27.461:49.791:11.7934.49

FIN 01Peltola, Paula 2:27.59 66 5002

2:27.591:50.371:11.5134.46

POR 01Guedes, Ana Margarida 2:27.78 57 9002

2:27.781:50.761:11.6333.80

BRA 01Sumida, Maria Eduarda 2:27.94 48 8002

2:27.941:10.32

ISR 01Lowy, May 2:31.00 39 1002

2:31.001:51.571:12.1934.48

CYP 01Kasapi, Lydia 2:31.29 210 1109

2:31.291:51.271:12.1134.09
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 1

(Event 3  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 02Barzelay, Aviv X2:21.74  --- 1011

2:21.741:45.501:08.5833.18

POL 01Juc, Aleksandra X2:28.68  --- 1213

2:28.681:50.251:11.8333.67

SUI 02Suzana, Coric X2:37.70  --- 6013

2:37.701:56.381:15.2635.47
 
Event 4  Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MULTINATION: 2:04.01 * 29-Mar-15 Ludvik Tomas

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SUI 00Thierry, Bollin 2:05.32 121 6003

2:05.321:31.8959.8529.03

GR 00Bolanos, Panagiotis 2:06.81 102 2004

2:06.811:34.021:01.6729.49

ISR 00Loktev, Denis 2:07.57 93 1003

2:07.571:35.451:02.5129.89

BRA 00Pena, Joao Victor 2:10.78 84 8003

2:10.781:36.181:02.3529.93

POR 00Rodrigues, Claudio Alexandre 2:12.56 75 9003

2:12.561:37.771:03.4130.67

POL 00Mlynarczyk, Karol 2:14.16 66 1203

2:14.161:37.041:02.4529.69

CZE 00Miko, Dusan 2:15.45 57 7003

2:15.451:40.761:05.2731.35

FIN 00Karlsson, Niki 2:17.33 48 5003

2:17.331:03.74

AUT 00Bucher, Simon 2:22.46 39 4011

2:22.461:45.631:08.1631.71

CYP 00Koopman, Sebastian 2:24.63 210 1113

2:24.631:47.171:09.9033.21

ISR 01Gerchik, David X2:14.46  --- 1009

2:14.461:40.641:05.3430.94

AUT 00Nigg, Moritz X2:23.97  --- 4003

2:23.971:46.481:10.0134.04
 
Event 5  Girls 400 LC Meter IM

MULTINATION: 5:01.05 * 12-Apr-14 Kurt Defne

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 01Halicka, Lidia 5:03.14 121 1204

4:29.17 5:03.143:52.543:08.402:26.181:47.721:09.6332.01

GR 01Metsiou, Foteini 5:03.25 102 2005

4:30.72 5:03.253:56.153:10.692:26.001:47.941:08.6132.30

ISR 02Polonsky, Lea 5:03.33 93 1004

5:03.333:53.912:28.851:09.09

BRA 01Leme, Bruna 5:05.43 84 8004

4:31.38 5:05.433:57.642:29.681:11.0533.31

POR 01Rocha, Ines Neto 5:07.19 75 9004

4:31.35 5:07.193:54.923:10.562:26.961:47.941:08.8731.46

SUI 02Sofia, De Luca 5:08.86 66 6004

4:35.03 5:08.864:00.073:15.242:29.881:51.571:11.8333.31

AUT 02Dragovic, Mila 5:12.10 57 4004

4:37.56 5:12.104:02.243:17.432:34.101:53.191:11.1832.23

FIN 01Barlund, Raakel 5:26.64 48 5004

4:49.65 5:26.644:10.813:23.542:34.911:53.171:10.8532.00

POR 01Machado, Luisa Maria X5:11.69  --- 9009

4:36.13 5:11.694:00.323:15.922:32.161:51.681:10.9432.25
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 1

(Event 5  Girls 400 LC Meter IM)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SUI 01Milena, Straub X5:13.32  --- 6010

4:37.43 5:13.324:01.053:15.172:31.011:50.871:09.9232.08

ISR 01Wiener, Ella X5:18.25  --- 1013

4:42.30 5:18.254:04.043:17.022:31.661:51.421:10.2432.59

AUT 02Krammer, Alina X5:35.81  --- 4007

4:58.02 5:35.814:19.763:31.612:44.801:18.63

CZE 02Zubalikova, Lucie DQ  --- 7004

4:54.91 DQ4:15.713:24.582:35.791:54.091:12.8233.19
 
Event 6  Boys 400 LC Meter IM

MULTINATION: 4:29.65 * 06-Apr-13 Almeida Brandonn

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 00Frankel, Tomer 4:32.66 121 1005

4:01.66 4:32.663:29.932:49.232:09.921:34.8859.6727.67

GR 01Papastamos, Apostolos 4:35.39 102 2006

4:03.31 4:35.393:30.582:51.742:13.791:38.001:03.5129.80

POL 00Kalusowski, Jan 4:39.75 93 1205

4:06.62 4:39.753:33.452:53.422:15.131:39.051:02.1028.66

CZE 00Lahoda, Jakub 4:42.86 84 7005

4:42.863:38.862:17.601:03.24

BRA 00Pereira, Matheus 4:45.20 75 8005

4:45.203:38.962:20.041:02.7229.10

SUI 00Sinan, Ruegg 4:46.94 66 6005

4:46.943:40.762:59.082:19.471:41.991:03.3329.05

POR 00Silva, Jorge Jesus 4:49.80 57 9005

4:16.27 4:49.803:42.653:00.732:20.871:42.711:02.8829.27

AUT 01Hoelbling, Alexander 4:55.41 48 4005

4:20.77 4:55.413:45.603:01.502:19.551:42.791:05.8430.44

FIN 00Heinila, Jami 5:00.38 39 5005

4:27.35 5:00.383:54.463:10.042:25.771:45.831:05.7530.20

CYP 00Kalavas, Panagiotis 5:03.11 210 1104

4:30.65 5:03.113:55.133:09.082:23.901:44.711:04.5830.01

POL 00Koziejko, Bartlomiej X4:37.37  --- 1207

4:06.91 4:37.373:34.922:55.862:17.021:40.351:03.5529.76

ISR 01Polonsky, Ron X4:42.58  --- 1008

4:09.98 4:42.583:35.922:56.432:17.201:40.721:04.7230.19

POL 00Oller, Krzysztof X4:43.03  --- 1216

4:10.93 4:43.033:37.962:18.281:05.05

BRA 00Lemos, Felipe X4:49.64  --- 8014

4:17.60 4:49.643:44.813:01.862:18.841:41.611:04.1229.69
 
Event 7  Girls 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

MULTINATION: 4:25.79 * 16-Apr-11 Slovenia

 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

APoland 4:23.84* 241
1) Juc, Aleksandra 01 2) Rutkowska, Agnieszka 01 3) Mazurkiewicz, Barbara 01 4) Wozniak, Zofia 01

3:53.78 4:23.843:26.132:51.392:21.851:40.611:05.7531.71

ASwitzerland 4:26.34 202
1) Meret, Walt 01 2) Elena, Onieva Henrich 01 3) Sharon, Marcoli 01 4) Adriana, Bassi 01

3:55.74 4:26.343:27.762:53.372:23.581:43.551:08.9233.45

AFinland 4:26.54 183
1) Peltola, Paula 01 2) Edelman, Charlotta 01 3) Kallio, Anniina 02 4) Oura, Vilma 01

4:26.543:27.252:21.581:08.07

AIsrael 4:27.38 164
1) Shoham, Noa 02 2) Berkovich, Nikol 01 3) Lowy, May 01 4) Polonsky, Lea 02

3:56.17 4:27.383:27.722:52.432:21.711:42.151:07.8032.94
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 1

(Event 7  Girls 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

AGreece 4:27.66 145
1) Loukarea, Stavroula 01 2) Argyropoulou, Angeliki Maria 01 3) Kaltsou, Paraskevi 01 4) Papagianni, Georgia 01

3:56.64 4:27.663:27.802:53.152:23.041:42.591:07.44

AChech Republic 4:29.74 126
1) Matoskova, Katerina 01 2) Hudcova, Marika 01 3) Svobodova, Michaela 01 4) Muselova, Tereza 01

3:59.03 4:29.743:31.122:55.092:24.501:44.061:08.5932.82

AAustria 4:30.65 107
1) Kahler, Marlene 01 2) Ziebart, Victoria 01 3) Guttmann, Elena 01 4) Dragovic, Mila 02

3:59.40 4:30.653:31.002:54.402:24.381:44.121:08.9033.01

APortugal 4:30.76 88
1) Guedes, Ana Margarida 01 2) Rocha, Ines Neto 01 3) Alves, Sara Sofia 01 4) Amador, Joana Costa 01

3:59.51 4:30.763:30.062:54.022:22.711:42.781:07.6632.56

ACyprus 4:31.33 69
1) Kasapi, Lydia 01 2) Schegoleva, Alexandra 01 3) Papadopoulou, Chrystalla 02 4) Pagla, Chrysi 01

4:00.46 4:31.333:31.972:55.022:23.771:44.191:09.0833.46

ABrazil 4:31.77 410
1) Moura, Victoria 01 2) Leme, Bruna 01 3) Rondel, Sofia 02 4) Vieira, Ana 01

4:00.78 4:31.773:32.532:56.132:25.051:43.561:07.2831.84
 
Event 8  Boys 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

MULTINATION: 3:49.96 * 12-Apr-14 Brazil

 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

ASwitzerland 3:53.43 241
1) Thierry, Bollin 00 2) Ariel, Asti 00 3) Noe, Ponti 01 4) Dario, Xhanino 00

3:25.81 3:53.433:00.182:30.302:03.641:27.6456.8527.25

AGreece 3:54.11 202
1) Bolanos, Panagiotis 00 2) Kranias, Spyridon 00 3) Raptis, Paris 00 4) Zafeiropoulos, Athanasios 00

3:26.54 3:54.113:01.012:30.912:04.751:29.2459.0728.64

AIsrael 3:54.85 183
1) Gerchik, David 01 2) Farber, Assaf 00 3) Frankel, Tomer 00 4) Loktev, Denis 00

3:27.38 3:54.853:02.562:33.082:07.851:32.051:01.2029.27

ABrazil 3:58.75 164
1) Pena, Joao Victor 00 2) Souza, Victor 01 3) Alves, Kaique 00 4) Peixoto, Lucas 00

3:31.36 3:58.753:06.482:35.802:09.111:32.691:00.5529.20

APortugal 4:02.23 145
1) Rodrigues, Claudio Alexandre 00 2) Simoes, Rafael Gomes 00 3) Lopes, Jose Paulo 00 4) Castro, Joao Cruz 00

4:02.233:08.732:09.571:01.61

AChech Republic 4:02.47 126
1) Miko, Dusan 00 2) Hajek, Vaclav 00 3) Svoboda, Kristian 00 4) Cermak, Vaclav 00

3:33.29 4:02.473:07.462:37.182:10.661:34.811:03.4030.64

ABulgaria 4:05.43 107
1) Almadzhiev, Ivan 01 2) Petrov, Mihail 00 3) Todorov, Tihomir 00 4) Bozhilov, Petar 00

3:37.47 4:05.433:11.652:41.792:15.341:38.281:06.9431.47

AAustria 4:09.88 88
1) Bucher, Simon 00 2) Nigg, Moritz 00 3) Pilhatsch, Stefan 00 4) Lechner, Maximilian 00

3:41.27 4:09.883:14.722:42.432:14.941:35.921:02.5730.06

ACyprus 4:10.65 69
1) Koopman, Sebastian 00 2) Kousis, Petros 00 3) Zotiadis, Georgios 00 4) Kalavas, Panagiotis 00

3:42.33 4:10.653:16.012:43.242:15.001:37.931:05.2831.82

APoland DQ  ---
1) Mlynarczyk, Karol 00 2) Sieminski, Piotr 00 3) Smolinski, Jakub 00 4) Kraska, Jakub 00

3:28.20 DQ3:02.842:30.922:05.181:30.021:00.9128.30

AFinland DQ  ---
1) Karlsson, Niki 00 2) Laitala, Eerikki 01 3) Kuusisto, Jaakko 00 4) Lehtonen, Teemu 00

3:32.31 DQ3:06.752:34.222:07.621:31.291:00.8029.02
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Team Rankings - Through Event 8

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Poland 57Poland

 2 Greece 43Greece

 3 Switzerland 42Switzerland

 4 Finland 32Finland

 5 Israel 30Israel

 5 Chech Republic 30Chech Republic

 7 Austria 29Austria

 8 Brazil 26Brazil

 9 Portugal 23Portugal

 10 Cyprus 13Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 1Bulgaria
 326.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Switzerland 51Switzerland

 2 Greece 47Greece

 3 Israel 44Israel

 4 Brazil 43Brazil

 5 Chech Republic 33Chech Republic

 6 Portugal 32Portugal

 7 Poland 25Poland

 8 Austria 17Austria

 9 Bulgaria 14Bulgaria

 10 Cyprus 13Cyprus

 11 Finland 8Finland
 327.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Switzerland 93Switzerland

 2 Greece 90Greece

 3 Poland 82Poland

 4 Israel 74Israel

 5 Brazil 69Brazil

 6 Chech Republic 63Chech Republic

 7 Portugal 55Portugal

 8 Austria 46Austria

 9 Finland 40Finland

 10 Cyprus 26Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 15Bulgaria
 653.00Total
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 2
 
Event 9  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 4:26.05 * 08-Apr-06 Cunha Ana

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BRA 01Sumida, Maria Eduarda 4:23.08* 121 8002

3:50.28 4:23.083:17.032:43.212:10.051:36.371:03.0630.46

AUT 01Kahler, Marlene 4:26.79 102 4002

3:52.77 4:26.793:18.742:44.232:10.591:36.461:03.1730.27

GR 01Metsiou, Foteini 4:28.64 93 2005

3:56.06 4:28.643:21.432:46.942:12.601:38.301:04.4331.08

POL 01Zaborowicz, Julia 4:29.46 84 1206

3:57.41 4:29.463:23.542:49.072:14.551:40.001:05.2631.13

CZE 01Muselova, Tereza 4:30.28 75 7000

3:57.02 4:30.283:22.942:48.462:14.111:39.611:04.5930.67

POR 01Alves, Sara Sofia 4:32.65 66 9006

3:59.24 4:32.653:24.722:50.172:15.361:40.331:05.4831.91

ISR 01Jacob, Mor 4:35.97 57 1007

4:35.973:24.252:12.781:03.77

SUI 01Sharon, Marcoli 4:36.38 48 6006

4:01.50 4:36.383:25.102:49.152:13.911:39.521:04.5431.03

CYP 02Nikolaidou, Ioli 4:43.09 39 1107

4:07.89 4:43.093:31.522:54.802:18.271:41.411:05.8331.07

FIN 02Louhikoski, Lilli 4:49.56 210 5006

4:49.563:36.212:21.001:06.97

AUT 02Dragovic, Mila X4:31.09  --- 4004

3:57.14 4:31.093:22.212:47.482:12.711:38.441:04.0530.33

POR 01Amador, Joana Costa X4:34.28  --- 9000

4:00.07 4:34.283:25.502:50.682:16.001:41.001:06.3931.99

CZE 02Zubalikova, Lucie X4:37.26  --- 7004

4:37.263:27.732:16.891:06.05

SUI 02Sofia, De Luca X4:38.96  --- 6004

4:04.66 4:38.963:28.792:53.472:17.441:42.081:06.4732.15

POL 01Halicka, Lidia X4:47.20  --- 1204

4:10.97 4:47.203:34.112:56.752:20.401:43.561:07.37
 
Event 10  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 3:59.40 * 04-Apr-09 Szuba Michal

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 00Loktev, Denis 3:57.78* 121 1003

3:28.78 3:57.782:58.382:27.601:57.471:26.7656.7127.29

BUL 00Bozhilov, Petar 3:58.25 102 3002

3:28.77 3:58.252:58.792:28.211:57.991:27.4757.3227.62

SUI 01Noe, Ponti 4:03.33 93 6001

4:03.333:01.632:29.991:58.9257.87

BRA 00Peixoto, Lucas 4:04.36 84 8001

3:35.21 4:04.363:04.032:32.422:00.751:29.4958.2627.99

POL 00Koziejko, Bartlomiej 4:04.72 75 1207

3:34.44 4:04.723:03.572:31.792:00.801:29.4358.7928.24

GR 00Tzortzis, Georgios 4:09.70 66 2007

3:40.05 4:09.703:08.162:35.992:03.571:31.6159.6028.75

CZE 00Miko, Dusan 4:09.95 57 7003

3:40.06 4:09.953:08.182:35.902:03.511:31.3559.2728.16

POR 00Lopes, Jose Paulo 4:11.43 48 9007

4:11.433:07.562:02.8459.32

CYP 00Tzirtzipis, Stavros 4:15.37 39 1101

3:43.95 4:15.373:11.892:38.652:06.391:32.891:00.3328.49

AUT 01Hoelbling, Alexander 4:18.41 210 4005

3:46.29 4:18.413:13.742:40.562:07.671:34.301:01.5729.21
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 2

(Event 10  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

FIN 00Egorov, Kirill 4:27.67 111 5007

3:54.44 4:27.673:19.672:44.532:10.161:36.141:02.8430.14

POL 00Kraska, Jakub X4:05.57  --- 1201

3:36.19 4:05.573:06.332:34.812:03.341:30.5759.3527.98

ISR 00Fridman, Stiven X4:07.62  --- 1012

3:37.78 4:07.623:06.272:34.102:02.451:30.1758.6227.69

CZE 00Cermak, Vaclav X4:09.42  --- 7007

3:38.19 4:09.423:05.762:33.012:00.661:28.6757.4027.03

SUI 00Christopher, Cappelletti X4:13.84  --- 6011

4:13.843:10.092:05.311:32.4659.9728.47

CYP 00Onoufriou, Konstantinos X4:19.12  --- 1102

3:47.58 4:19.123:14.452:41.702:08.081:35.331:02.1829.56

AUT 01Schinnerl, Simon X4:29.02  --- 4006

3:54.64 4:29.023:19.592:44.012:09.551:34.711:01.6329.04
 
Event 11  Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MULTINATION: 1:12.25 * 28-Mar-15 Pavlopoulou Nikoletta

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 02Polonsky, Lea 1:12.71 121 1004

1:12.7134.48

CYP 01Schegoleva, Alexandra 1:13.83 102 1108

1:13.8334.69

BRA 01Vieira, Ana 1:14.16 93 8000

1:14.1635.38

AUT 01Ziebart, Victoria 1:15.12 84 4008

1:15.1235.66

FIN 01Edelman, Charlotta 1:15.19 75 5008

1:15.1934.83

POL 01Rutkowska, Agnieszka 1:15.30 66 1208

1:15.3036.27

POR 01Rocha, Ines Neto 1:15.87 57 9004

GR 01Argyropoulou, Angeliki Maria 1:16.19 48 2011

CZE 01Hudcova, Marika 1:16.71 39 7006

1:16.7136.41

ISR 01Berkovich, Nikol X1:13.68  --- 1014

1:13.6835.67

SUI 02Marianne, Muller X1:14.25  --- 6009

1:14.2535.01

POL 01Paradowska, Kinga X1:16.66  --- 1212

1:16.6636.61

AUT 01Guttmann, Elena X1:18.15  --- 4010

1:18.1537.06

SUI 01Elena, Onieva Henrich DQ  --- 6007

DQ35.02
 
Event 12  Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MULTINATION: 1:04.67 * 01-Apr-12 Cardona Pedro

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 00Sieminski, Piotr 1:04.81 121 1209

1:04.8130.70

GR 00Kranias, Spyridon 1:05.41 102 2008

1:05.4130.82

ISR 00Farber, Assaf 1:05.93 93 1006

1:05.9331.57

BRA 01Souza, Victor 1:06.54 84 8006

1:06.5432.00



Limassol Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:26 PM  02-Apr-16  Page 3

MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 2

(Event 12  Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

CZE 00Hajek, Vaclav 1:08.04 75 7008

SUI 00Ariel, Asti 1:08.42 66 6008

1:08.4232.60

FIN 01Laitala, Eerikki 1:08.52 57 5009

1:08.5232.09

BUL 00Petrov, Mihail 1:09.13 48 3003

1:09.1331.45

POR 00Simoes, Rafael Gomes 1:09.19 39 9008

1:09.1932.26

CYP 00Kousis, Petros 1:10.16 210 1103

1:10.1633.43

AUT 00Nigg, Moritz 1:12.37 111 4003

1:12.3734.20

ISR 01Polonsky, Ron X1:07.87  --- 1008

1:07.8732.16

GR 01Thomoglou, Savvas X1:08.05  --- 2010

1:08.0533.76

SUI 00Sinan, Ruegg X1:09.64  --- 6005

1:09.6432.80

BRA 00Pittan, Lucas X1:10.15  --- 8010

1:10.1532.27

BRA 00Pereira, Matheus X1:10.68  --- 8005
 
Event 13  Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MULTINATION: 1:02.65 * 08-Apr-06 Tsialta Panagiota

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 01Mazurkiewicz, Barbara 1:03.82 121 1210

1:03.8230.10

AUT 01Ruttenstock, Franziska 1:04.00 102 4000

1:04.0029.61

SUI 01Sharon, Marcoli 1:04.44 93 6006

POR 01Guedes, Ana Margarida 1:05.69 84 9002

GR 01Kaltsou, Paraskevi 1:05.77 75 2009

1:05.7731.04

ISR 01Lowy, May 1:05.98 66 1002

1:05.9832.22

FIN 02Kallio, Anniina 1:06.03 57 5010

1:06.0331.13

BRA 02Rondel, Sofia 1:06.47 48 8007

1:06.4731.50

CZE 01Svobodova, Michaela 1:06.74 39 7009

1:06.7430.84

CYP 02Papadopoulou, Chrystalla 1:08.16 210 1110

1:08.1631.59

BUL 01Georgieva, Denitsa 1:13.60 111 3000

1:13.6033.29

SUI 02Suzana, Coric X1:05.66  --- 6013

1:05.6630.88

POL 02Trambowicz, Zuzanna X1:06.28  --- 1215

GR 01Kanellopoulou, Aspasia X1:07.25  --- 2014

1:07.2531.76

FIN 01Oura, Vilma X1:07.82  --- 5012

1:07.8231.12

POL 01Halicka, Lidia X1:08.23  --- 1204

SUI 01Meret, Walt X1:08.47  --- 6002

1:08.4732.21
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 2

(Event 13  Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 01Wiener, Ella X1:08.50  --- 1013

1:08.5031.78

FIN 01Peltola, Paula X1:09.78  --- 5002

1:09.7831.42

AUT 02Krammer, Alina X1:14.02  --- 4007

1:14.0233.55
 
Event 14  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MULTINATION: 54.79 * 29-Mar-15 Ivanov Antani

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 00Frankel, Tomer 54.92 121 1005

54.9225.79

GR 00Raptis, Paris 56.47 102 2002

56.4726.88

BUL 00Todorov, Tihomir 56.59 93 3004

56.5926.21

SUI 01Noe, Ponti 56.64 84 6001

56.6427.02

POL 00Smolinski, Jakub 57.26 75 1211

57.2626.44

CZE 00Svoboda, Kristian 57.44 66 7001

57.4427.37

POR 00Silva, Jorge Jesus 58.01 57 9005

58.0127.46

BRA 00Alves, Kaique 58.14 48 8008

58.1427.82

AUT 00Pilhatsch, Stefan 58.48 39 4009

CYP 00Zotiadis, Georgios 59.80 210 1100

59.8028.41

FIN 00Kuusisto, Jaakko 1:00.84 111 5011

1:00.8427.87

GR 00Emfietzis, Panagiotis Konstant X57.66  --- 2015

57.6627.67

SUI 00Dario, Xhanino X58.47  --- 6012

58.4727.39

POL 00Oller, Krzysztof X59.47  --- 1216

59.4728.10

BUL 01Almadzhiev, Ivan X1:00.18  --- 3001

1:00.1826.79

AUT 00Muehlhans, Christoph X1:00.19  --- 4012

1:00.1927.81

BRA 00Pereira, Matheus X1:01.06  --- 8005

1:01.0629.00

CYP 00Kalavas, Panagiotis X1:01.35  --- 1104

AUT 00Bucher, Simon X1:01.62  --- 4011

1:01.6228.22

CYP 01Fikardos, Christos X1:01.76  --- 1105

1:01.7628.87

ISR 00Ribinski, David X1:02.03  --- 1001

1:02.0329.25

BRA 01Souza, Victor X1:03.13  --- 8006

1:03.1329.38
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 2
 
Event 15  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MULTINATION: 8:35.57 * 29-Mar-15 Turkey

 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

ABrazil 8:38.24 241
1) Sumida, Maria Eduarda 01 2) Vieira, Ana 01 3) Rondel, Sofia 02 4) Paludo, Laura 02

4:18.123:10.662:38.232:09.001:36.151:02.8130.33

8:38.245:22.88 5:56.83 6:29.42 7:31.76 8:04.57

APoland 8:41.12 202
1) Zaborowicz, Julia 01 2) Wisniewska, Oliwia 01 3) Paradowska, Kinga 01 4) Kossakowska, Dominika 01

3:48.42 4:22.073:13.602:39.562:08.971:36.471:02.6630.21

8:41.124:51.97 5:25.26 5:59.20 6:32.65 7:01.85 7:33.93 8:07.53

AChech Republic 8:48.13 183
1) Muselova, Tereza 01 2) Matoskova, Katerina 01 3) Zubalikova, Lucie 02 4) Svobodova, Michaela 01

3:46.35 4:20.773:11.752:38.252:08.761:35.881:02.8530.14

8:48.135:23.98 5:58.11 6:32.40 7:02.59 7:37.02 8:13.28

BSwitzerland 8:51.27 164
1) Sharon, Marcoli 01 2) Milena, Straub 01 3) Sofia, De Luca 02 4) Bassi, Adriana 01

3:50.51 4:24.643:16.472:43.272:13.491:39.051:05.0131.02

8:51.274:55.55 5:29.97 6:05.81 6:40.54 7:10.27 7:43.72 8:17.77

AIsrael 8:51.87 145
1) Shoham, Noa 02 2) Polonsky, Lea 02 3) Lowy, May 01 4) Jacob, Mor 01

3:50.75 4:23.283:15.812:41.532:11.091:37.911:03.5230.05

8:51.874:55.45 5:30.24 6:06.89 6:40.43 7:10.89 7:43.59 8:17.56

AGreece 8:51.97 126
1) Andrikopoulou, Gkila Efthymia 012) Papagianni, Georgia 01 3) Giokari, Izampella 02 4) Metsiou, Foteini 01

3:52.41 4:25.763:17.972:44.522:14.191:38.591:03.4030.17

8:51.974:54.34 5:28.26 6:04.65 6:41.95 7:12.70 7:46.04 8:19.58

AAustria 8:54.30 107
1) Dragovic, Mila 02 2) Guttmann, Elena 01 3) Ruttenstock, Franziska 01 4) Kahler, Marlene 01

3:48.56 4:23.633:13.602:39.052:08.681:35.651:02.1629.39

8:54.304:55.52 5:30.52 6:06.56 6:41.15 7:11.47 7:45.32 8:19.90

ACyprus 8:55.73 88
1) Nikolaidou, Ioli 02 2) Papadopoulou, Chrystalla 02 3) Kasapi, Lydia 01 4) Pagla, Chrysi 01

3:56.52 4:31.903:19.922:45.392:14.221:39.231:04.7830.79

8:55.735:01.79 5:35.48 6:09.88 6:44.67 7:15.12 7:48.84 8:22.79

APortugal 8:58.17 69
1) Amador, Joana Costa 01 2) Alves, Sara Sofia 01 3) Machado, Luisa Maria 01 4) Rocha, Ines Neto 01

4:30.133:19.952:13.751:04.15

5:33.79 6:41.68 7:47.75 8:58.17

AFinland 9:09.39 410
1) Silvennoinen, Sini 02 2) Barlund, Raakel 01 3) Louhikoski, Lilli 02 4) Oura, Vilma 01

3:59.37 4:33.273:24.702:49.012:16.941:41.841:06.4431.79

9:09.395:04.07 5:39.33 6:15.92 6:52.04 7:22.80 7:57.93 8:33.68
 
Event 16  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MULTINATION: 7:42.04 * 29-Mar-15 Poland

 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

ABrazil 7:44.59 241
1) Cury Arthur, Rodrigo 00 2) Pena, Joao Victor 00 3) Kihara, Enzo 00 4) Peixoto, Lucas 00

3:21.89 3:52.142:51.132:21.891:56.061:25.3855.8426.99

7:44.594:48.96 5:19.18 5:49.78 6:16.08 6:44.88 7:14.96

AIsrael 7:45.37 202
1) Frankel, Tomer 00 2) Fridman, Stiven 00 3) Polonsky, Ron 01 4) Loktev, Denis 00

3:19.50 3:50.882:48.812:20.001:54.251:25.2055.4326.58

7:45.374:18.03 4:48.23 5:20.23 5:52.88 6:18.93 6:47.55 7:17.09
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 2

(Event 16  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

APoland 7:45.97 183
1) Mlynarczyk, Karol 00 2) Sadlowski, Piotr 00 3) Kraska, Jakub 00 4) Koziejko, Bartlomiej 00

3:24.92 3:54.582:54.112:23.761:56.691:25.3254.9226.55

7:45.974:20.46 4:49.84 5:20.06 5:49.34 6:16.57 6:46.21 7:16.33

ASwitzerland 7:55.43 164
1) Noe, Ponti 01 2) Christopher, Cappelletti 00 3) Dario, Xhanino 00 4) Thierry, Bollin 00

3:25.50 3:55.942:54.192:23.571:56.191:25.8255.8626.91

7:55.434:22.61 4:52.45 5:23.01 5:53.86 6:20.67 6:51.43 7:23.44

AChech Republic 7:58.20 145
1) Cermak, Vaclav 00 2) Lahoda, Jakub 00 3) Miko, Dusan 00 4) Svoboda, Kristian 00

3:26.93 3:57.862:55.382:25.151:58.371:27.8356.8826.90

7:58.204:25.29 4:56.13 5:27.93 5:58.82 6:26.34 6:56.24 7:27.27

AGreece 7:58.63 126
1) Zafeiropoulos, Athanasios 00 2) Bolanos, Panagiotis 00 3) Papastamos, Apostolos 01 4) Tzortzis, Georgios 00

3:28.82 4:00.092:57.352:26.281:59.711:29.4058.2827.57

7:58.634:59.12 5:29.47 5:59.12 6:26.69 6:57.15 7:28.27

APortugal 8:05.96 107
1) Castro, Joao Cruz 00 2) Lopes, Jose Paulo 00 3) Silva, Jorge Jesus 00 4) Rodrigues, Claudio Alexandre 00

3:28.93 3:59.672:57.802:27.221:59.731:28.8457.5427.24

8:05.964:27.35 4:58.58 5:30.73 6:01.88 6:29.09 7:00.31 7:33.09

ACyprus 8:08.40 88
1) Kalavas, Panagiotis 00 2) Onoufriou, Konstantinos 00 3) Tzirtzipis, Stavros 00 4) Zotiadis, Georgios 00

3:31.69 4:03.962:59.302:28.412:01.051:30.8759.1427.99

8:08.404:31.27 5:02.25 5:34.04 6:05.40 6:34.10 7:06.10 7:37.99

AFinland 8:21.82 69
1) Heinila, Jami 00 2) Karlsson, Niki 00 3) Egorov, Kirill 00 4) Lehtonen, Teemu 00

3:35.36 4:09.503:01.922:30.372:03.851:31.5159.1828.60

8:21.824:37.30 5:08.46 5:41.23 6:14.19 6:42.36 7:14.64 7:48.30

AAustria 8:34.28 410
1) Schinnerl, Simon 01 2) Muehlhans, Christoph 00 3) Hoelbling, Alexander 01 4) Lechner, Maximilian 00

4:21.463:10.312:07.991:00.28

5:21.92 6:28.58 7:28.41 8:34.28
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Poland 103Poland

 2 Greece 75Greece

 2 Brazil 75Brazil

 4 Switzerland 71Switzerland

 5 Israel 67Israel

 5 Austria 67Austria

 7 Chech Republic 61Chech Republic

 8 Finland 50Finland

 9 Portugal 48Portugal

 10 Cyprus 36Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 2Bulgaria
 655.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Israel 97Israel

 2 Switzerland 90Switzerland

 3 Brazil 87Brazil

 4 Greece 85Greece

 5 Poland 69Poland

 6 Chech Republic 65Chech Republic

 7 Portugal 54Portugal

 8 Bulgaria 37Bulgaria

 9 Cyprus 28Cyprus

 10 Austria 27Austria

 11 Finland 21Finland
 660.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Poland 172Poland

 2 Israel 164Israel

 3 Brazil 162Brazil

 4 Switzerland 161Switzerland

 5 Greece 160Greece

 6 Chech Republic 126Chech Republic

 7 Portugal 102Portugal

 8 Austria 94Austria

 9 Finland 71Finland

 10 Cyprus 64Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 39Bulgaria
 1,315.00Total
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 3
 
Event 17  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 9:06.00 * 09-Apr-06 Cunha Ana

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

AUT 01Kahler, Marlene 9:10.00 121 4002

3:55.95 4:31.623:21.572:46.382:12.241:37.681:03.8130.30

9:10.005:06.34 5:40.86 6:15.24 6:50.40 7:25.11 8:00.48 8:35.15

ISR 01Jacob, Mor 9:11.90 102 1007

3:58.49 4:33.213:23.922:14.851:05.8131.81

9:11.905:07.48 5:42.07 6:16.66 6:51.94 7:26.73 8:02.37 8:37.29

POR 01Alves, Sara Sofia 9:15.12 93 9006

4:01.15 4:36.693:26.062:50.372:15.821:40.321:05.8431.87

9:15.125:11.37 5:46.83 6:22.00 6:57.24 7:31.81 8:07.41 8:41.70

GR 01Metsiou, Foteini 9:23.12 84 2005

4:35.533:25.032:49.962:15.281:40.181:05.6031.49

5:46.63 6:58.44 7:34.80 8:11.48 9:23.12

POL 01Zaborowicz, Julia 9:27.68 75 1206

4:05.80 4:41.983:29.652:53.632:17.641:41.781:06.6331.81

9:27.685:17.97 5:53.84 6:29.78 7:05.75 7:41.76 8:17.25 8:52.60

CZE 01Muselova, Tereza 9:29.35 66 7000

4:06.10 4:42.273:30.022:54.042:17.871:42.021:06.4531.46

9:29.355:18.76 5:54.69 6:30.92 7:07.04 7:43.04 8:18.92 8:54.73

BRA 02Paludo, Laura 9:30.57 57 8009

4:06.86 4:43.363:30.792:54.392:18.471:42.221:06.9331.98

9:30.575:19.61 5:56.08 6:31.84 7:08.08 7:43.70 8:19.94 8:55.14

SUI 01Milena, Straub 9:36.37 48 6010

4:42.053:28.502:16.781:05.93

5:55.69 7:09.60 8:23.76 9:36.37

FIN 02Louhikoski, Lilli 9:56.43 39 5006

4:19.58 4:57.193:41.653:03.392:25.481:47.831:10.0633.63

9:56.435:34.37 6:12.20 6:49.38 7:27.23 8:04.84 8:42.44 9:19.61

CZE 02Zubalikova, Lucie X9:39.82  --- 7004

4:10.76 4:47.463:33.962:52.122:19.741:35.061:06.71

9:39.825:24.12 6:01.00 6:37.86 7:14.82 7:51.33 8:28.36 9:04.93
 
Event 18  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MULTINATION: 2:19.98 * 07-Apr-13 Sveceny Antonin

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 00Sieminski, Piotr 2:18.38* 121 1209

2:18.381:42.181:06.9531.76

GR 01Thomoglou, Savvas 2:24.33 102 2010

2:24.331:47.991:10.1433.06

ISR 01Polonsky, Ron 2:24.91 93 1008

2:24.911:47.881:10.2333.01

POR 00Silva, Jorge Jesus 2:26.39 84 9005

2:26.391:46.341:08.4932.15

BUL 00Petrov, Mihail 2:27.99 75 3003

2:27.991:49.611:11.2833.44

FIN 01Laitala, Eerikki 2:29.38 66 5009

2:29.381:10.91

BRA 00Pittan, Lucas 2:30.26 57 8010

2:30.261:49.711:11.1133.79

CZE 00Hajek, Vaclav 2:31.52 48 7008

2:31.521:11.35

CYP 00Kousis, Petros 2:33.48 39 1103

2:33.481:53.221:13.3433.78

ISR 00Farber, Assaf X2:27.45  --- 1006

2:27.451:49.071:10.6233.23
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 3

(Event 18  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SUI 00Ariel, Asti X2:29.81  --- 6008

2:29.811:12.4733.81

POR 00Simoes, Rafael Gomes X2:31.43  --- 9008

2:31.431:50.991:10.7633.06

GR 00Kranias, Spyridon X2:33.62  --- 2008

2:33.621:14.47

BRA 01Souza, Victor X2:33.93  --- 8006

2:33.931:54.101:13.4034.68

AUT 00Nigg, Moritz DQ  --- 4003

DQ1:53.171:13.4534.43

SUI 00Sinan, Ruegg DQ  --- 6005

DQ1:10.5733.06
 
Event 19  Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MULTINATION: 2:35.97 * 13-Apr-14 Kudako Tetyana

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

CYP 01Schegoleva, Alexandra 2:36.07 121 1108

2:36.071:56.421:15.4435.08

ISR 02Polonsky, Lea 2:38.07 102 1004

2:38.071:16.8235.58

SUI 02Marianne, Muller 2:38.48 93 6009

2:38.481:57.411:17.1936.48

POL 01Rutkowska, Agnieszka 2:42.69 84 1208

2:42.692:00.901:19.2836.94

CZE 01Hudcova, Marika 2:42.78 75 7006

2:42.782:01.191:18.7637.28

AUT 01Ziebart, Victoria 2:42.91 66 4008

2:42.912:01.171:18.6736.79

GR 01Argyropoulou, Angeliki Maria 2:43.14 57 2011

2:43.141:59.771:19.1936.90

POR 01Rocha, Ines Neto 2:43.48 48 9004

2:43.482:00.251:18.2636.67

BRA 01Leme, Bruna 2:44.63 39 8004

2:44.631:18.73

FIN 01Edelman, Charlotta 2:47.79 210 5008

2:47.792:02.081:18.7337.07

ISR 01Berkovich, Nikol X2:40.71  --- 1014

2:40.711:59.221:17.4736.61

POL 01Halicka, Lidia X2:43.11  --- 1204

2:43.112:00.761:18.0436.83

SUI 01Elena, Onieva Henrich X2:44.30  --- 6007

2:44.302:01.391:18.8236.59

POR 01Machado, Luisa Maria X2:45.24  --- 9009

2:45.241:20.2537.90

AUT 02Dragovic, Mila X2:47.13  --- 4004

2:47.132:02.851:19.1136.77

SUI 02Suzana, Coric X2:51.63  --- 6013

2:51.632:06.301:22.1338.45

AUT 01Guttmann, Elena X2:53.80  --- 4010

2:53.802:06.881:21.4037.30
 
Event 20  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MULTINATION: 56.89 * 13-Apr-14 Sofianidis Nikolaos

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SUI 00Thierry, Bollin 56.53* 121 6003

56.5327.27
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 3

(Event 20  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 00Smolinski, Jakub 58.85 102 1211

58.8528.49

GR 00Bolanos, Panagiotis 59.47 93 2004

59.4728.78

BRA 00Pena, Joao Victor 59.73 84 8003

59.7328.64

ISR 01Gerchik, David 1:00.08 75 1009

1:00.0829.37

FIN 00Karlsson, Niki 1:00.93 66 5003

AUT 00Bucher, Simon 1:01.48 57 4011

1:01.4829.37

POR 00Rodrigues, Claudio Alexandre 1:01.68 48 9003

CZE 00Miko, Dusan 1:03.37 39 7003

1:03.3730.84

CYP 00Koopman, Sebastian 1:04.82 210 1113

1:04.8231.95

BUL 01Almadzhiev, Ivan 1:05.88 111 3001

1:05.8830.62

POL 00Kraska, Jakub X1:01.80  --- 1201

1:01.8030.86

POL 00Sadlowski, Piotr X1:02.79  --- 1218

1:02.7930.81

AUT 01Hoelbling, Alexander X1:03.90  --- 4005

1:03.9030.84

CYP 00Zotiadis, Georgios X1:04.13  --- 1100

1:04.1330.79

FIN 00Lehtonen, Teemu X1:04.69  --- 5014

1:04.6931.03

AUT 00Lechner, Maximilian X1:05.41  --- 4001

1:05.4131.42
 
Event 21  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MULTINATION: 1:03.41 * 28-Mar-10 Sarikaya Hazal

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 01Juc, Aleksandra 1:05.55 121 1213

1:05.5531.46

FIN 01Peltola, Paula 1:05.65 102 5002

1:05.6531.38

GR 01Loukarea, Stavroula 1:05.84 93 2012

POR 01Guedes, Ana Margarida 1:05.85 84 9002

1:05.8531.91

ISR 02Shoham, Noa 1:06.60 75 1000

1:06.6032.58

BRA 01Moura, Victoria 1:06.67 66 8011

1:06.6731.95

CZE 01Matoskova, Katerina 1:07.37 57 7002

1:07.3732.70

SUI 01Meret, Walt 1:09.27 48 6002

1:09.2733.80

CYP 01Kasapi, Lydia 1:09.28 39 1109

1:09.2833.31

AUT 01Kahler, Marlene 1:10.28 210 4002

ISR 02Barzelay, Aviv X1:07.51  --- 1011

1:07.5133.03

ISR 01Kelenkovitski, Marta X1:08.19  --- 1010

1:08.1933.16
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 3

(Event 21  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 01Wisniewska, Oliwia X1:08.23  --- 1202

1:08.2333.02

GR 01Andrikopoulou, Gkila Efthymia X1:08.37  --- 2003

1:08.3733.08

SUI 02Sofia, De Luca X1:10.91  --- 6004

1:10.9134.43

FIN 02Kallio, Anniina X1:12.31  --- 5010

1:12.3135.06

CYP 02Agathokleous, Afroditi X1:12.59  --- 1114

1:12.5935.14

FIN 02Silvennoinen, Sini X1:14.89  --- 5013
 
Event 22  Boys 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 15:51.76 * 13-Apr-14 Kynigakis Athanasios

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 00Loktev, Denis 16:04.02 121 1003

3:40.45 4:13.063:08.192:35.442:03.221:31.1559.7528.62

8:32.254:45.30 5:18.13 5:50.48 6:23.23 6:55.56 7:28.32 8:00.23

12:51.249:04.09 9:36.43 10:08.76 10:41.14 11:13.59 11:46.12 12:18.67

13:23.89 13:56.26 14:29.15 15:01.98 15:34.29 16:04.02

BRA 00Kihara, Enzo 16:14.64 102 8012

3:47.73 4:20.983:14.822:41.602:08.991:35.711:02.7930.41

8:43.684:53.91 5:27.07 5:59.77 6:32.52 7:05.31 7:38.30 8:10.94

13:03.969:16.25 9:48.81 10:21.33 10:53.63 11:26.10 11:58.75 12:31.22

13:36.42 14:09.42 14:42.26 15:14.49 15:44.71 16:14.64

POL 00Koziejko, Bartlomiej 16:17.68 93 1207

3:44.88 4:17.763:12.562:39.402:07.001:34.351:01.9229.88

8:40.484:50.33 5:23.46 5:55.86 6:29.01 7:01.33 7:34.61 8:07.21

13:03.679:13.18 9:46.58 10:19.23 10:52.49 11:24.99 11:57.93 12:30.52

13:36.10 14:08.96 14:41.31 15:14.10 15:46.15 16:17.68

POR 00Lopes, Jose Paulo 16:25.90 84 9007

3:42.98 4:15.963:10.372:37.682:05.281:32.571:00.7528.97

8:40.094:48.63 5:21.78 5:54.38 6:27.62 7:00.53 7:33.91 8:06.88

13:06.189:13.01 9:46.51 10:19.36 10:52.78 11:25.75 11:59.19 12:32.37

13:39.70 14:13.65 14:47.02 15:21.04 15:53.97 16:25.90

CZE 00Cermak, Vaclav 16:33.49 75 7007

3:40.92 4:14.173:07.962:34.892:02.421:30.1458.2827.40

8:42.414:47.45 5:21.10 5:54.33 6:27.95 7:01.86 7:35.38 8:08.82

13:14.199:16.30 9:50.27 10:24.22 10:58.36 11:32.57 12:06.64 12:40.49

13:47.78 14:21.60 14:55.12 15:28.34 16:01.88 16:33.49

GR 00Tzortzis, Georgios 16:34.91 66 2007

3:45.80 4:19.173:13.112:39.552:07.001:01.2029.36

8:45.944:52.00 5:25.57 5:58.75 6:32.21 7:05.30 7:38.82 8:12.11

13:16.069:19.76 9:53.47 10:27.01 11:00.85 11:34.74 12:08.40 12:41.89

13:49.84 14:23.45 14:56.87 15:30.57 16:03.69 16:34.91

BUL 00Bozhilov, Petar 16:37.83 57 3002

3:41.07 4:13.193:08.632:36.222:04.201:32.351:00.6329.53

8:29.134:45.49 5:17.82 5:50.09 6:22.69 6:55.21 7:27.31 7:58.88

13:16.259:11.00 9:47.68 10:22.02 10:58.14 11:32.12 12:06.97 12:41.59

13:51.31 14:25.82 15:00.15 15:33.14 16:05.59 16:37.83

SUI 00Sinan, Ruegg 16:45.46 48 6005

3:48.21 4:21.743:14.892:41.432:08.211:34.791:01.7029.35

8:51.734:55.08 5:28.83 6:02.36 6:36.32 7:10.00 7:43.96 8:17.60

13:23.289:25.45 9:59.66 10:33.43 11:07.82 11:41.56 12:15.60 12:49.18

13:57.07 14:31.48 15:05.50 15:39.98 16:13.10 16:45.46
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 3

(Event 22  Boys 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

AUT 00Nigg, Moritz 17:11.63 39 4003

3:55.06 4:29.133:20.642:46.532:12.311:38.551:04.3031.14

9:05.655:03.06 5:37.19 6:11.75 6:46.25 7:21.27 7:56.20 8:30.74

13:43.999:40.38 10:15.29 10:50.16 11:24.83 11:59.37 12:34.51 13:08.94

14:18.33 14:53.41 15:27.85 16:02.27 16:37.32 17:11.63

CYP 00Onoufriou, Konstantinos 17:14.16 210 1102

4:31.003:21.582:12.701:03.72

9:08.395:40.40 6:50.41 7:58.88

13:49.9410:18.58 11:28.44 12:39.29

15:00.16 16:08.24 17:14.16

FIN 00Egorov, Kirill 18:01.27 111 5007

4:02.47 4:38.523:27.432:52.272:16.971:41.281:06.2131.51

9:29.245:14.70 5:50.69 6:26.79 7:02.90 7:39.17 8:15.72 8:52.13

14:24.5910:06.18 10:43.29 11:20.33 11:57.51 12:33.99 13:11.04 13:47.75

15:01.04 15:38.14 16:14.22 16:50.78 17:26.51 18:01.27

CZE 00Miko, Dusan X16:30.37  --- 7003

3:47.97 4:21.203:14.782:41.302:07.811:34.691:01.73

8:48.474:54.58 5:28.04 6:01.77 6:35.38 7:08.45 7:42.20 8:15.13

13:14.549:21.92 9:55.13 10:28.43 11:01.80 11:34.93 12:08.57 12:41.55

13:47.41 14:20.70 14:53.84 15:27.29 15:59.15 16:30.37

CYP 00Tzirtzipis, Stavros X17:00.88  --- 1101

3:53.01 4:27.413:19.152:44.822:10.801:36.731:03.0729.61

9:02.085:01.74 5:35.95 6:10.19 6:44.48 7:18.70 7:53.63 8:27.75

13:39.029:36.49 10:10.95 10:45.50 11:20.56 11:55.13 12:30.07 13:04.45

14:13.26 14:47.68 15:21.26 15:55.84 16:29.02 17:00.88
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Poland 130Poland

 2 Greece 97Greece

 3 Israel 94Israel

 4 Brazil 89Brazil

 5 Switzerland 88Switzerland

 6 Austria 87Austria

 7 Chech Republic 79Chech Republic

 8 Portugal 69Portugal

 9 Finland 65Finland

 10 Cyprus 51Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 2Bulgaria
 851.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Israel 125Israel

 2 Greece 110Greece

 2 Brazil 110Brazil

 4 Switzerland 106Switzerland

 5 Poland 100Poland

 6 Chech Republic 79Chech Republic

 7 Portugal 74Portugal

 8 Bulgaria 50Bulgaria

 9 Cyprus 35Cyprus

 9 Austria 35Austria

 11 Finland 34Finland
 858.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Poland 230Poland

 2 Israel 219Israel

 3 Greece 207Greece

 4 Brazil 199Brazil

 5 Switzerland 194Switzerland

 6 Chech Republic 158Chech Republic

 7 Portugal 143Portugal

 8 Austria 122Austria

 9 Finland 99Finland

 10 Cyprus 86Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 52Bulgaria
 1,709.00Total
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 4
 
Event 23  Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 2:04.55 * 28-Mar-10 Sokolowska Diana

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 01Kossakowska, Dominika 2:06.66 121 1214

2:06.661:34.941:03.0230.40

BRA 01Sumida, Maria Eduarda 2:06.86 102 8002

2:06.861:35.071:02.7330.37

AUT 02Dragovic, Mila 2:07.14 93 4004

2:07.141:34.491:01.5129.33

SUI 01Bassi, Adriana 2:07.44 84 6000

2:07.441:35.591:02.8729.73

CZE 01Muselova, Tereza 2:08.68 75 7000

2:08.681:02.60

POR 01Amador, Joana Costa 2:09.52 66 9000

2:09.521:36.201:02.9130.32

GR 01Papagianni, Georgia 2:10.92 57 2013

2:10.921:37.211:03.30

CYP 01Pagla, Chrysi 2:11.61 48 1106

2:11.611:37.341:03.1929.87

ISR 01Jacob, Mor 2:11.76 39 1007

2:11.761:38.051:03.8530.72

FIN 01Oura, Vilma 2:15.11 210 5012

2:15.111:04.33

BUL 01Georgieva, Denitsa 2:18.94 111 3000

2:18.941:42.941:07.5232.26

SUI 01Sharon, Marcoli X2:09.54  --- 6006

2:09.541:35.851:02.1529.65

CZE 02Zubalikova, Lucie X2:12.91  --- 7004

2:12.911:04.55

POR 01Machado, Luisa Maria X2:13.92  --- 9009

2:13.921:39.431:04.6130.89

CYP 02Nikolaidou, Ioli X2:14.11  --- 1107

2:14.111:39.141:04.5730.55

SUI 01Elena, Onieva Henrich X2:14.37  --- 6007

2:14.371:38.121:02.7929.96

ISR 01Kelenkovitski, Marta X2:14.84  --- 1010

2:14.841:41.161:05.9931.46

POL 01Fiedkiewicz, Kornelia X2:16.51  --- 1217

2:16.511:05.66

FIN 02Louhikoski, Lilli X2:20.50  --- 5006

2:20.501:07.12
 
Event 24  Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MULTINATION: 1:52.94 * 12-Apr-14 Souza Felipe

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 00Loktev, Denis 1:52.32* 121 1003

1:52.321:23.9154.9626.51

POL 00Mlynarczyk, Karol 1:54.47 102 1203

1:54.471:25.4556.2227.01

BRA 00Peixoto, Lucas 1:54.52 93 8001

1:54.521:25.6556.1326.87

BUL 00Bozhilov, Petar 1:56.25 84 3002

1:56.251:26.6756.6127.03

SUI 00Dario, Xhanino 1:57.30 75 6012

1:57.301:28.0157.9827.88

GR 00Zafeiropoulos, Athanasios 1:57.51 66 2001

1:57.511:28.3557.6927.58
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 4

(Event 24  Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POR 00Castro, Joao Cruz 1:58.86 57 9001

1:58.8657.83

CYP 00Kalavas, Panagiotis 2:00.00 48 1104

2:00.001:29.2358.1427.81

CZE 00Miko, Dusan 2:00.42 39 7003

2:00.421:30.7159.1128.34

FIN 00Holtta, Santeri 2:02.43 210 5001

2:02.431:31.4659.9728.64

AUT 01Schinnerl, Simon 2:03.01 111 4006

2:03.011:30.8259.0527.83

ISR 00Fridman, Stiven X1:55.62  --- 1012

1:55.6256.8127.11

POL 00Kraska, Jakub X1:55.93  --- 1201

1:55.931:28.2958.2427.99

BRA 00Cury Arthur, Rodrigo X1:56.67  --- 8016

1:56.671:26.6556.6427.35

GR 00Tzortzis, Georgios X1:59.13  --- 2007

1:59.131:29.4858.5427.96

POL 00Koziejko, Bartlomiej X1:59.42  --- 1207

1:59.421:29.7859.2028.63

POR 00Lopes, Jose Paulo X2:00.02  --- 9007

2:00.021:29.1257.9527.74

CYP 00Koopman, Sebastian X2:02.33  --- 1113

2:02.3359.6629.08

CYP 00Tzirtzipis, Stavros X2:02.37  --- 1101

2:02.3759.47

BUL 01Almadzhiev, Ivan X2:02.78  --- 3001

2:02.781:31.0658.2427.13

SUI 00Christopher, Cappelletti XNS  --- 6011
 
Event 25  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly

MULTINATION: 2:17.05 * 09-Apr-06 Tsialta Panagiota

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 01Lowy, May 2:22.10 121 1002

2:22.101:44.251:06.7831.41

POL 02Trambowicz, Zuzanna 2:23.28 102 1215

2:23.281:45.151:07.6231.39

SUI 02Suzana, Coric 2:24.04 93 6013

2:24.041:46.661:08.9031.56

GR 01Kanellopoulou, Aspasia 2:25.48 84 2014

2:25.481:46.801:09.3932.53

FIN 02Kallio, Anniina 2:25.67 75 5010

2:25.671:47.071:08.2131.06

BRA 01Garcia, Luisa 2:30.33 66 8013

2:30.331:50.551:11.4233.51

POR 01Alves, Sara Sofia 2:30.91 57 9006

2:30.911:51.711:12.1433.70

CZE 01Svobodova, Michaela 2:35.06 48 7009

2:35.061:12.46

CYP 02Papadopoulou, Chrystalla 2:35.93 39 1110

2:35.931:52.581:10.9632.85

ISR 01Wiener, Ella X2:27.05  --- 1013

2:27.051:48.241:10.5633.12

POL 01Mazurkiewicz, Barbara X2:30.22  --- 1210

2:30.221:48.441:08.5331.77
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 4

(Event 25  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

AUT 02Krammer, Alina DQ  --- 4007

1:16.8235.64
 
Event 26  Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly

MULTINATION: 2:01.64 * 28-Mar-15 Ivanov Antani

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 00Frankel, Tomer 2:03.29 121 1005

2:03.291:30.3559.5227.97

SUI 01Noe, Ponti 2:04.93 102 6001

2:04.931:01.01

CZE 00Svoboda, Kristian 2:05.10 93 7001

2:05.101:33.591:01.0728.56

POL 00Oller, Krzysztof 2:05.70 84 1216

2:05.701:32.821:01.2029.76

GR 00Emfietzis, Panagiotis Konstant 2:06.34 75 2015

2:06.341:32.811:00.1328.45

BUL 00Todorov, Tihomir 2:08.65 66 3004

2:08.651:33.551:00.1228.23

POR 00Silva, Jorge Jesus 2:11.03 57 9005

2:11.031:37.011:02.5729.34

BRA 00Lemos, Felipe 2:11.65 48 8014

2:11.651:37.891:03.9629.94

CYP 01Fikardos, Christos 2:18.71 39 1105

2:18.711:42.661:06.5131.25

AUT 00Lechner, Maximilian 2:19.38 210 4001

2:19.381:44.501:08.4131.09

FIN 00Kuusisto, Jaakko 2:29.69 111 5011

2:29.691:44.141:04.7629.01

CZE 00Cermak, Vaclav X2:09.76  --- 7007

2:09.761:34.941:00.7028.18

AUT 00Nigg, Moritz X2:20.51  --- 4003

2:20.511:43.771:07.13
 
Event 27  Girls 200 LC Meter IM

MULTINATION: 2:18.76 * 29-Mar-15 Pavlopoulou Nikoletta

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

ISR 02Polonsky, Lea 2:21.46 121 1004

2:21.461:48.781:08.9131.40

POL 01Paradowska, Kinga 2:21.96 102 1212

2:21.961:48.921:08.1231.32

BRA 01Sumida, Maria Eduarda 2:23.64 93 8002

2:23.641:50.741:08.1431.43

AUT 02Dragovic, Mila 2:26.60 84 4004

2:26.601:53.241:10.7131.86

SUI 01Bassi, Adriana 2:26.90 75 6000

2:26.901:11.2631.77

POR 01Rocha, Ines Neto 2:28.46 66 9004

2:28.461:53.261:10.4331.82

FIN 01Barlund, Raakel 2:31.35 57 5004

2:31.351:55.801:10.1231.32

GR 02Giokari, Izampella 2:31.81 48 2016

2:31.811:09.68

CZE 01Hudcova, Marika 2:33.44 39 7006

2:33.441:56.751:15.0533.34

CYP 02Agathokleous, Afroditi 2:37.24 210 1114

2:37.242:01.611:13.0632.50
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 4

(Event 27  Girls 200 LC Meter IM)
YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BRA 02Paludo, Laura X2:25.55  --- 8009

2:25.551:50.941:09.4331.50

POL 01Halicka, Lidia X2:26.71  --- 1204

2:26.711:53.071:10.0732.40

SUI 02Marianne, Muller X2:27.78  --- 6009

2:27.781:10.98

AUT 01Ruttenstock, Franziska X2:27.90  --- 4000

2:27.901:53.301:10.2030.93

AUT 01Guttmann, Elena X2:28.27  --- 4010

2:28.271:54.031:11.48

SUI 02Sofia, De Luca X2:29.84  --- 6004

2:29.841:56.101:10.8033.09
 
Event 28  Boys 200 LC Meter IM

MULTINATION: 2:05.41 * 29-Mar-15 Pumputis Caio Rodriquez

YrName Team Finals Time PointsID#

POL 00Kalusowski, Jan 2:07.84 121 1205

2:07.841:37.621:01.8927.26

GR 01Papastamos, Apostolos 2:09.27 102 2006

2:09.271:38.651:01.4128.55

SUI 01Noe, Ponti 2:09.82 93 6001

2:09.821:39.741:00.9127.22

CZE 00Lahoda, Jakub 2:11.60 84 7005

2:11.601:03.18

BRA 00Alves, Kaique 2:11.73 75 8008

2:11.731:39.851:01.1627.34

POR 00Silva, Jorge Jesus 2:13.59 66 9005

2:13.591:42.511:04.7728.53

ISR 01Polonsky, Ron 2:14.18 57 1008

2:14.181:04.82

CYP 00Zotiadis, Georgios 2:16.01 48 1100

2:16.011:45.981:06.5229.79

FIN 00Heinila, Jami 2:20.21 39 5005

2:20.211:48.371:06.3429.32

GR 00Raptis, Paris X2:10.19  --- 2002

2:10.191:39.301:01.8228.11

SUI 00Ariel, Asti X2:17.28  --- 6008

2:17.281:44.501:06.2528.90

CYP 00Onoufriou, Konstantinos X2:18.13  --- 1102

2:18.131:47.561:06.6830.51

GR 01Thomoglou, Savvas X2:19.31  --- 2010

2:19.311:08.80

FIN 01Laitala, Eerikki X2:21.30  --- 5009

2:21.301:46.211:09.7829.39

AUT 01Hoelbling, Alexander DQ  --- 4005

DQ1:45.641:05.7529.59
 
Event 29  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MULTINATION: 3:56.14 * 17-Apr-11 Slovenia

 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

APoland 3:56.18 241
1) Fiedkiewicz, Kornelia 01 2) Paradowska, Kinga 01 3) Kossakowska, Dominika 01 4) Wozniak, Zofia 01

3:56.182:58.812:00.0059.66

ABrazil 3:56.39 202
1) Rondel, Sofia 02 2) Sumida, Maria Eduarda 01 3) Jesus, Barbara 02 4) Vieira, Ana 01

3:25.91 3:56.392:58.442:26.901:59.301:28.4759.3928.89
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 4

(Event 29  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

ASwitzerland 4:01.04 183
1) Bassi, Adriana 01 2) Milena, Straub 01 3) Elena, Onieva Henrich 01 4) Sharon, Marcoli 01

3:29.58 4:01.043:01.202:29.572:00.371:28.9359.8529.04

AChech Republic 4:04.20 164
1) Muselova, Tereza 01 2) Matoskova, Katerina 01 3) Zubalikova, Lucie 02 4) Svobodova, Michaela 01

3:30.94 4:04.203:01.422:29.472:00.161:28.5659.5028.75

AIsrael 4:05.29 145
1) Polonsky, Lea 02 2) Lowy, May 01 3) Barzelay, Aviv 02 4) Shoham, Noa 02

3:33.78 4:05.293:04.672:32.582:03.331:31.051:01.2529.52

ACyprus 4:06.03 126
1) Pagla, Chrysi 01 2) Papadopoulou, Chrystalla 02 3) Nikolaidou, Ioli 02 4) Kasapi, Lydia 01

3:33.86 4:06.033:04.862:32.302:02.861:30.621:00.6529.42

AFinland 4:06.09 107
1) Peltola, Paula 01 2) Silvennoinen, Sini 02 3) Barlund, Raakel 01 4) Oura, Vilma 01

3:33.30 4:06.093:04.742:32.662:03.191:30.671:01.5429.46

AGreece 4:06.55 88
1) Giokari, Izampella 02 2) Andrikopoulou, Gkila Efthymia 013) Metsiou, Foteini 01 4) Papagianni, Georgia 01

3:34.41 4:06.553:04.772:32.842:02.841:30.471:01.1229.17

APortugal 4:08.56 69
1) Guedes, Ana Margarida 01 2) Amador, Joana Costa 01 3) Machado, Luisa Maria 01 4) Alves, Sara Sofia 01

3:35.45 4:08.563:05.332:33.062:03.561:31.601:01.6629.02

AAustria 4:09.12 410
1) Kahler, Marlene 01 2) Ruttenstock, Franziska 01 3) Guttmann, Elena 01 4) Dragovic, Mila 02

4:09.123:08.492:05.231:00.76
 
Event 30  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MULTINATION: 3:28.48 * 01-Apr-12 Brazil

 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

ABrazil 3:30.00 241
1) Pena, Joao Victor 00 2) Alves, Kaique 00 3) Cury Arthur, Rodrigo 00 4) Peixoto, Lucas 00

3:03.22 3:30.002:38.592:10.791:45.491:17.9052.5425.45

APoland 3:30.99 202
1) Mlynarczyk, Karol 00 2) Smolinski, Jakub 00 3) Sadlowski, Piotr 00 4) Kraska, Jakub 00

3:04.84 3:30.992:39.982:12.551:47.431:19.1653.8826.05

AIsrael 3:31.93 183
1) Frankel, Tomer 00 2) Fridman, Stiven 00 3) Ribinski, David 00 4) Loktev, Denis 00

3:04.60 3:31.932:39.392:11.031:45.541:17.9252.6725.48

ASwitzerland 3:37.25 164
1) Thierry, Bollin 00 2) Noe, Ponti 01 3) Dario, Xhanino 00 4) Sinan, Ruegg 00

3:07.74 3:37.252:41.732:13.571:47.921:20.3754.8226.13

ACyprus 3:39.67 145
1) Mitsides, Konstantinos 00 2) Kalavas, Panagiotis 00 3) Iakovidis, Markos 00 4) Zotiadis, Georgios 00

3:11.35 3:39.672:44.902:15.551:49.251:20.7054.4826.22

AGreece 3:40.27 126
1) Zafeiropoulos, Athanasios 00 2) Kranias, Spyridon 00 3) Raptis, Paris 00 4) Bolanos, Panagiotis 00

3:10.59 3:40.272:45.072:16.001:49.911:20.1454.4426.51

AFinland 3:40.95 107
1) Holtta, Santeri 00 2) Karlsson, Niki 00 3) Egorov, Kirill 00 4) Lehtonen, Teemu 00

3:12.38 3:40.952:46.712:16.841:49.861:20.3954.8826.24

AAustria 3:41.25 88
1) Muehlhans, Christoph 00 2) Lechner, Maximilian 00 3) Bucher, Simon 00 4) Pilhatsch, Stefan 00

3:12.59 3:41.252:46.872:17.721:51.461:22.9655.6726.15

AChech Republic 3:42.39 69
1) Hajek, Vaclav 00 2) Miko, Dusan 00 3) Cermak, Vaclav 00 4) Svoboda, Kristian 00

3:14.69 3:42.392:48.612:19.571:53.031:23.5156.8227.29
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Results - Session 4

(Event 30  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points 

APortugal 3:42.51 410
1) Castro, Joao Cruz 00 2) Lopes, Jose Paulo 00 3) Rodrigues, Claudio Alexandre 00 4) Simoes, Rafael Gomes 00

3:13.13 3:42.512:46.232:16.651:50.291:21.1054.56

ABulgaria 3:47.78 211
1) Bozhilov, Petar 00 2) Todorov, Tihomir 00 3) Petrov, Mihail 00 4) Almadzhiev, Ivan 01

3:47.782:51.781:51.1355.45
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MULTINATION YOUTH SWIMMING MEET - 02-Apr-16 to 03-Apr-16

Team Rankings - Through Event 30

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Poland 186Poland

 2 Israel 135Israel

 3 Brazil 134Brazil

 4 Switzerland 130Switzerland

 5 Greece 122Greece

 6 Chech Republic 109Chech Republic

 7 Austria 108Austria

 8 Portugal 92Portugal

 9 Finland 89Finland

 10 Cyprus 72Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 3Bulgaria
 1,180.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Israel 172Israel

 2 Brazil 154Brazil

 3 Poland 150Poland

 4 Switzerland 148Switzerland

 5 Greece 145Greece

 6 Chech Republic 105Chech Republic

 7 Portugal 94Portugal

 8 Bulgaria 66Bulgaria

 9 Cyprus 60Cyprus

 10 Finland 50Finland

 11 Austria 46Austria
 1,190.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Poland 336Poland

 2 Israel 307Israel

 3 Brazil 288Brazil

 4 Switzerland 278Switzerland

 5 Greece 267Greece

 6 Chech Republic 214Chech Republic

 7 Portugal 186Portugal

 8 Austria 154Austria

 9 Finland 139Finland

 10 Cyprus 132Cyprus

 11 Bulgaria 69Bulgaria
 2,370.00Total
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